WEEKDAY NORTHBOUND

@

— smman — Pow\w/\ton

Intermodal St. Paul at Historic Third | Wisconsin Ave. City Hall NB (athedral Square|  Jackson at Ogden/ Ogden at Burns
Mermogal 1 Plankinton EB | Ward EB NB i EB JuneauNB | Jackson EB Astor EB Commons

5:00 AM
5:20 AM
5:40 AM
6:00 AM
6:20 AM
6:40 AM
7:00 AM
745 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
815 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
915 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
1045 AM
10:30 AM
10:45AM
11:00 AM
1115 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00PM
12:15PM
12:30PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
115PM
1:30PM
1:45PM
2:00 PM
215PM
2:30PM
2:45PM
3:00PM
315PM
3:30PM
3:45PM
4:00PM
415PM
4:30PM
4:45PM
5:00 PM
515 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15PM
6:30 PM
6:45PM
7:00 PM
745PM
7:30PM
7:45PM
8:00PM
8:15PM
8:30 PM
8:45PM
9:00PM
915PM
9:30 PM
9:45PM
10:00PM
10:20 PM
10:40 PM
11:00 PM
11:20 PM
11:40 PM

5:02 AM
5:22 AM
5:42 AM
6:02AM
6:22 AM
6:42 AM
7:02 AM
T AM
731 AM
T:47 AM
8:02AM
817 AM
8:32AM
8:47 AM
9:02 AM
917 AM
9:32AM
9:47 AM
10:02 AM
10417 AM
10:32 AM
10:47 AM
11:02 AM
1117 AM
11:32AM
11:47 AM
12:02PM
1217PM
12:32PM
12:47PM
1:02PM
147PM
1:32PM
1:47 PM
2.02PM
217PM
2:31PM
2:47PM
3:02PM
317PM
3:32PM
3:47PM
4:02PM
417PM
4:32PM
447PM
5:02PM
517PM
5:32PM
5:47 PM
6:02PM
6:17 PM
6:32PM
6:47 PM
7:02PM
TA7PM
7:32PM
747 PM
8:02PM
8:17PM
8:32PM
8:47PM
9:02PM
917 PM
9:32PM
9:47PM
10:02 PM
10:22PM
10:42 PM
11:02PM
11:22 PM
11:42PM

5:04 AM
5:24 AM
5:44 AM
6:04 AM
6:24 AM
6:44 AM
7:04 AM
T19AM
7:34 AM
T49AM
8:04 AM
819AM
8:34 AM
8:49 AM
9:04 AM
919 AM
9:34 AM
9:49 AM
10:04 AM
10:19 AM
10:34 AM
10:49 AM
11:04 AM
1119 AM
11:34 AM
11:49 AM
12:04 PM
1219 PM
12:34PM
12:49PM
1:04 PM
119PM
1:34PM
1:49PM
2.04PM
219PM
1:34PM
2:49PM
3:04PM
319PM
3:34PM
3:49PM
4:04PM
419PM
4:34PM
449PM
5:04 PM
519 PM
5:34 PM
5:49 PM
6:04PM
6:19PM
6:34PM
6:49PM
7:04 PM
T19PM
7:34PM
749 PM
8:04PM
819PM
8:34PM
8:49 PM
9:04PM
919 PM
9:34PM
9:49PM
10:04 PM
10:24 PM
10:44 PM
11:04PM
11:24PM
11:44PM

5:06 AM
5:26 AM
5:46 AM
6:06 AM
6:26 AM
6:46 AM
7:06 AM
INAM
7:36 AM
T51AM
8:00 AM
811AM
8:36 AM
8:51AM
9:06 AM
9:21AM
9:36 AM
9:51AM
10:06 AM
10:21AM
10:36 AM
10:51AM
11:06 AM
1:21AM
11:36 AM
11:51AM
12:06 PM
12:1PM
12:36 PM
12:51PM
1:06 PM
1:21PM
1:36PM
1:51PM
2.06 PM
221PM
2:36 PM
251PM
3:06 PM
3:21PM
3:36PM
3:51PM
4:06PM
4171PM
436PM
451PM
5:06 PM
521PM
5:36 PM
5:51PM
6:06 PM
6:21PM
6:36 PM
6:51PM
7:06 PM
T11PM
7:36 PM
T:51PM
8:06 PM
8:21PM
8:36PM
8:51PM
9:06 PM
9:1PM
9:36 PM
9:51PM
10:06 PM
10:26 PM
10:46 PM
11:06 PM
11:26 PM
11:46 PM

5:08 AM
5:28 AM
5:48 AM
6:08 AM
6:28 AM
6:48 AM
7:08 AM
723 AM
7:38 AM
7:53 AM
8:08 AM
8:23AM
8:38 AM
8:53 AM
9:08 AM
9:23AM
9:38AM
9:53AM
10:08 AM
10:23 AM
10:38 AM
10:53AM
11:08 AM
11:23AM
11:38 AM
11:53 AM
12:08 PM
12:23PM
12:38 PM
12:53 PM
1:08 PM
1:23PM
1:38 PM
1:53PM
2.08 PM
223PM
2:38PM
253PM
3:08 PM
3:23PM
3:38PM
3:53PM
4:08 PM
4:23PM
4:38PM
453PM
5:08 PM
5:23PM
5:38PM
5:53 PM
6:08 PM
6:23PM
6:38 PM
6:53PM
7:08 PM
7:23PM
7:38 PM
7:53PM
8:08 PM
8:23PM
8:38 PM
8:53PM
9:08 PM
9:23PM
9:38PM
9:53PM
10:08 PM
10:28 PM
10:48 PM
11:08 PM
11:28 PM
11:48 PM

5:09 AM
5:29 AM
5:49 AM
6:09 AM
6:29 AM
6:49 AM
7:09 AM
724 AM
7:39 AM
7:54 AM
8:09 AM
8:24 AM
8:39 AM
8:54 AM
9:09 AM
9:24 AM
9:39AM
9:54 AM
10:09 AM
10:24 AM
10:39 AM
10:54 AM
11:09 AM
11:24 AM
11:39 AM
11:54 AM
12:09PM
12:24PM
12:39PM
12:54 PM
1:09PM
1:24 PM
1:39PM
1:54 PM
2.09PM
224 PM
2:39PM
254 PM
3:09PM
3:24PM
3:39PM
3:54PM
4:09PM
424PM
4:39PM
454 PM
5:09 PM
5:24 PM
5:39PM
5:54 PM
6:09PM
6:24 PM
6:39PM
6:54PM
7:09PM
7:24PM
7:39PM
7:54PM
8:09PM
8:24PM
8:39PM
8:54PM
9:09 PM
9:24PM
9:39PM
9:54PM
10:09 PM
10:29PM
10:49 PM
11:09PM
11:29 PM
11:49PM

511AM
5:31AM
5:51AM
6:11AM
6:31AM
6:51AM
T11AM
7:26 AM
T41AM
756 AM
811AM
8:26 AM
8:41AM
8:56 AM
9:11AM
9:26 AM
9:41AM
9:56 AM
10:11AM
10:26 AM
10:41AM
10:56 AM
11:11AM
11:26 AM
11:41AM
11:56 AM
12:11PM
12:26 PM
12:41PM
12:56 PM
111PM
1:26 PM
1:41PM
1:56 PM
211PM
2:26PM
2:41PM
2:56 PM
311PM
326 PM
3:41PM
3:56 PM
411PM
426 PM
441PM
456 PM
511PM
5:26 PM
5:41PM
5:56 PM
6:11PM
6:26PM
6:41PM
6:56 PM
T11PM
1:26 PM
T:41PM
756 PM
811PM
8:26PM
8:41PM
8:56 PM
9:11PM
9:26 PM
9:41PM
9:56 PM
10:11PM
10:31PM
10:51PM
11:11PM
11:31PM
11:51PM

513 AM
5:33AM
5:53 AM
6:13 AM
6:33AM
6:53 AM
T13AM
7:28 AM
743 AM
758 AM
813 AM
8:28 AM
8:43 AM
8:58 AM
913 AM
9:28 AM
9:43 AM
9:58 AM
1013 AM
10:28 AM
10:43 AM
10:58 AM
1113 AM
11:28 AM
11:43 AM
11:58 AM
1213PM
12:28 PM
12:43PM
12:58 PM
113 PM
1:28 PM
1:43PM
1:58 PM
213PM
2:28 PM
2:43PM
2:58 PM
313PM
3:28PM
3:43PM
3:58 PM
413PM
428 PM
4:43PM
4:58 PM
513PM
5:28 PM
5:43PM
5:58 PM
6:13PM
6:28 PM
6:43PM
6:58 PM
743PM
7:28 PM
743 PM
7:58 PM
8:13PM
8:28 PM
8:43PM
8:58 PM
913PM
9:28 PM
9:43PM
9:58 PM
10:13PM
10:33PM
10:53 PM
1113PM
11:33PM
11:53PM

515 AM
5:35 AM
5:55 AM
6:15 AM
6:35AM
6:55 AM
715 AM
7:30AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
815 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
915 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
1015 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00AM
1115 AM
11:30 AM
11:45AM
12:00 PM
1215PM
12:30PM
12:45PM
1:00PM
145PM
1:30 PM
1:45PM
2:00PM
215PM
230PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
315PM
3:30PM
3:45PM
4:00PM
415PM
4:30PM
4:45PM
5:00PM
515PM
5:30 PM
5:45PM
6:00 PM
6:15PM
6:30PM
6:45PM
7:00PM
745 PM
7:30PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
815PM
8:30PM
8:45PM
9:00PM
915PM
9:30PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM
10:15PM
10:35PM

11:55 PM

517 AM
5:37 AM
5:57 AM
6:17 AM
6:37 AM
6:57 AM
717 AM
1:31 AM
741 AM
8:02AM
817 AM
8:31AM
8:47 AM
9:02 AM
917 AM
9:32AM
9:47 AM
10:02 AM
10:17 AM
10:32AM
10:47 AM
11.02AM
1117 AM
11:32AM
11:47 AM
12:02PM
1247PM
12:32PM
12:47PM
1:02PM
117PM
1:32PM
1:47 PM
2.02PM
217PM
2:32PM
2:47PM
3.02PM
317PM
3:32PM
3:47PM
4:02PM
417PM
431PM
447PM
5:02PM
517PM
5:32PM
5:47PM
6:02PM
617 PM
6:32PM
6:47 PM
7.02PM
T17PM
1:31PM
T:47PM
8:02PM
817PM
8:31PM
8:47PM
9:02PM
917 PM
9:32PM
9:47PM
10:02PM
1017 PM
10:37PM
10:57 PM
1117 PM
11:37PM
11:57PM



WEEKDAY SOUTHBOUND

Burns Ogden at (A Jackson at (athedral City Hall SB Wisconsin Ave. | Historic Third
Commons Astor WB Jackson WB Juneau SB Square WB fyfa SB Ward WB

5:00 AM
5:20 AM
5:40 AM
6:00 AM
6:20 AM
6:40 AM
7:00 AM
1AM
7:36 AM
7:51 AM
8:06 AM
8:211AM
8:36 AM
8:51AM
9:06 AM
9:21AM
9:36 AM
9:51 AM
10:06 AM
10:21AM
10:36 AM
10:51AM
11:06 AM
11:21AM
11:36 AM
11:51AM
12:06 PM
1221PM
12:36 PM
1251PM
1:06 PM
1:21PM
1:36 PM
1:51PM
2:06 PM
221PM
2:36 PM
2:51PM
3:06PM
321PM
3:36PM
3:51PM
4:06 PM
421PM
4:36PM
4:51PM
5:06 PM
5:21PM
5:36 PM
5:51PM
6:06 PM
6:21PM
6:36 PM
6:51PM
7:06 PM
T-21PM
7:36PM
7:51PM
8:06 PM
8:21PM
8:36 PM
8:51PM
9:06 PM
9:21PM
9:36 PM
9:51PM
10:05PM
10:20 PM
10:40 PM
11:00 PM
11:20 PM
11:40PM

5:02 AM
5:22 AM
5:42 AM
6:02AM
6:22 AM
6:42 AM
7:02 AM
723 AM
7:38 AM
7:53 AM
8:08 AM
8:23AM
8:38 AM
8:53 AM
9:08 AM
9:23AM
9:38 AM
9:53 AM
10:08 AM
10:23 AM
10:38 AM
10:53AM
11:08 AM
11:23 AM
11:38 AM
11:53 AM
12:08 PM
12:23PM
12:38PM
12:53PM
1:08 PM
1:23PM
1:38 PM
1:53PM
2.08 PM
223PM
2:38PM
253PM
3:08PM
3:23PM
3:38PM
3:53PM
4:08 PM
4:23PM
4:38PM
4:53PM
5:08 PM
5:23PM
5:38 PM
5:53 PM
6:08 PM
6:23PM
6:38PM
6:53PM
7:08 PM
7:23PM
7:38PM
753 PM
8:08 PM
8:23PM
8:38 PM
8:53PM
9:08 PM
9:23PM
9:38PM
9:53PM
10:07PM
10:22PM
10:42 PM
11:02PM
11:22PM
11:42PM

5:04 AM
5:24 AM
5:44 AM
6:04 AM
6:24 AM
6:44 AM
7:04 AM
7:25 AM
740 AM
7:55 AM
810 AM
8:25 AM
8:40 AM
8:55 AM
910 AM
9:25 AM
9:40 AM
9:55 AM
1010 AM
10:25 AM
10:40 AM
10:55 AM
1110 AM
11:25 AM
11:40 AM
11:55 AM
1210 PM
12:25PM
12:40 PM
12:55PM
110 PM
1:25PM
1:40 PM
1:55PM
210PM
2:25PM
2:40PM
2:55PM
310PM
3:25PM
3:40PM
3:55PM
410PM
425PM
4:40PM
4:55PM
510 PM
5:25PM
5:40 PM
5:55 PM
6:10 PM
6:25PM
6:40PM
6:55 PM
710 PM
7:25PM
740 PM
7:55 PM
8:10PM
8:25PM
8:40PM
8:55 PM
910PM
9:25PM
9:40 PM
9:55 PM
10:09 PM
10:24 PM
10:44 PM
11:04 PM
11:24 PM
11:44PM

5:06 AM
5:26 AM
5:46 AM
6:06 AM
6:26 AM
6:46 AM
7:06 AM
1.1 AM
741 AM
7:57 AM
812 AM
8:27 AM
8:42AM
8:57 AM
912 AM
9:27 AM
9:42 AM
9:57 AM
10:12 AM
10:27 AM
10:42 AM
10:57 AM
1112 AM
11:27 AM
11:42 AM
11:57 AM
1212 PM
12:27PM
12:42PM
12:57 PM
112PM
1:27PM
1:42PM
1:57PM
212PM
2.27PM
2:42PM
257PM
312PM
3:27PM
3:41PM
3:57PM
417PM
477PM
441PM
457PM
512PM
5:27PM
5:42 PM
5:57PM
6:12 PM
6:27PM
6:42 PM
6:57PM
T12PM
1:21PM
T:41PM
7:51PM
812PM
8:27PM
8:42PM
8:57PM
912 PM
9:27PM
9:42PM
9:57 PM
10:11PM
10:26 PM
10:46 PM
11:06 PM
11:26 PM
11:46 PM

5:08 AM
5:28 AM
5:48 AM
6:08 AM
6:28 AM
6:48 AM
7:08 AM
7:19 AM
744 AM
759 AM
814 AM
8:29 AM
8:44 AM
859 AM
914 AM
9:29 AM
9:44 AM
9:59 AM
10:14 AM
10:29 AM
10:44 AM
10:59 AM
1114 AM
11:29 AM
11:44 AM
11:59 AM
12:14PM
12:29PM
12:44PM
12:59 PM
114 PM
1:29PM
1:44 PM
1:59 PM
214PM
2:29PM
2:44PM
259 PM
314PM
329PM
3:44PM
3:59PM
414PM
429PM
444PM
459PM
514 PM
5:29 PM
5:44 PM
5:59PM
6:14PM
6:29PM
6:44 PM
6:59 PM
T714PM
1:19PM
T:44PM
T59PM
8:14PM
8:29PM
8:44PM
8:59PM
9:14PM
9:29PM
9:44PM
9:59PM
1013 PM
10:28 PM
10:48 PM
11:08 PM
11:28 PM
11:48 PM

510 AM
5:30AM
5:50 AM
610 AM
6:30AM
6:50 AM
710 AM
7:31AM
7:46 AM
8:01AM
816 AM
8:31AM
8:46 AM
9:01AM
916 AM
9:31AM
9:46 AM
10:01AM
10:16 AM
10:31AM
10:46 AM
11.01AM
1116 AM
11:31AM
11:46 AM
12:01PM
12:16 PM
12:31PM
12:46 PM
1:01PM
116 PM
1:31PM
1:46 PM
2.01PM
216PM
2:31PM
1:46 PM
3:01PM
316 PM
3:31PM
3:46PM
4.01PM
416 PM
4:31PM
446 PM
5:01PM
516 PM
5:31PM
5:46 PM
6:01PM
6:16 PM
6:31PM
6:46 PM
T7:01PM
716 PM
1:31PM
746 PM
8:01PM
816 PM
8:31PM
8:46 PM
9:01PM
916 PM
9:31PM
9:46 PM
10:01PM
10:15PM
10:30PM
10:50 PM
11:10 PM
11:30 PM
11:50 PM

512 AM
5:32AM
5:52 AM
6:12 AM
6:32 AM
6:52 AM
712 AM
7:33AM
7:48 AM
8:03AM
8:18 AM
8:33AM
8:48 AM
9:03AM
918 AM
9:33AM
9:48 AM
10:03 AM
10:18 AM
10:33AM
10:48 AM
11:03 AM
1118 AM
11:33AM
11:48 AM
12:03PM
1218 PM
12:33PM
12:48 PM
1:03PM
118 PM
1:33PM
1:48 PM
2:03PM
218 PM
2:33PM
2:48 PM
3:03PM
318PM
3:33PM
3:48 PM
4:03PM
418 PM
4:33PM
4:48 PM
5:03PM
518 PM
5:33PM
5:48 PM
6:03PM
6:18 PM
6:33PM
6:48 PM
7:03PM
718 PM
7:33PM
748 PM
8:03PM
8:18 PM
8:33PM
8:48 PM
9:03PM
918 PM
9:33PM
9:48 PM
10:03PM
1047 PM
10:32PM
10:52PM
1112 PM
11:32PM
11:52 PM

514 AM
5:34 AM
5:54 AM
6:14 AM
6:34 AM
6:54 AM
744 AM
7:35 AM
7:50 AM
8:05AM
8:20 AM
8:35AM
8:50 AM
9:05 AM
9:20 AM
9:35 AM
9:50 AM
10:05 AM
10:20 AM
10:35 AM
10:50 AM
11:05 AM
11:20 AM
11:35AM
11:50 AM
12:05PM
1220PM
12:35PM
1250 PM
1:05PM
1:20PM
1:35PM
1:50 PM
2:05PM
2:20PM
2:35PM
2:50 PM
3:05PM
3:20PM
3:35PM
3:50 PM
4:05PM
4:20PM
4:35PM
450PM
5:05PM
5:20 PM
5:35PM
5:50 PM
6:05PM
6:20 PM
6:35PM
6:50 PM
7:05PM
7:20PM
7:35PM
750 PM
8:05PM
8:20 PM
8:35PM
8:50 PM
9:05PM
9:20 PM
9:35PM
9:50 PM
10:05PM
10:19 PM
10:34PM
10:54 PM
1144 PM
11:34 PM
11:54 PM

@

— smman — Pow\w/\ton

St. Paul at
Plankinton WB

516 AM
5:36 AM
5:56 AM
6:16 AM
6:36 AM
6:56 AM
716 AM
7:31 AM
7:52 AM
8:07 AM
8:22 AM
8:37 AM
8:52 AM
9:07 AM
9:22 AM
9:37 AM
9:52 AM
10:07 AM
10:22 AM
10:37 AM
10:52 AM
11:07 AM
11:22 AM
11:37 AM
11:52 AM
12:07 PM
1222PM
12:37PM
1252PM
1:07PM
1:22PM
1:37PM
1:52 PM
2:07PM
221PM
2:37PM
2:52PM
3:.07PM
3:22PM
3:37PM
3:52PM
4:07PM
4:22PM
4:37PM
4:52PM
5:07 PM
5:22PM
5:37PM
5:52 PM
6:07 PM
6:22PM
6:37PM
6:52 PM
1:07PM
7:22PM
1:37PM
7:52PM
8:07PM
8:22PM
8:37PM
8:52PM
9:07PM
9:22PM
9:37PM
9:52PM
10:07 PM
10:21PM
10:36 PM
10:56 PM
1116 PM
11:36 PM
11:56 PM

Intermodal

518 AM
5:38 AM
5:58 AM
6:18 AM
6:38 AM
6:58 AM
718 AM
7:39 AM
754 AM
8:09AM
8:24 AM
8:39AM
8:54 AM
9:09 AM
9:24 AM
9:39 AM
9:54 AM
10:09 AM
10:24 AM
10:39 AM
10:54 AM
11:09 AM
11:24 AM
11:39 AM
11:54 AM
12:09 PM
1224 PM
12:39PM
1254 PM
1:09PM
1:24 PM
1:39PM
1:54 PM
2:09PM
2:24PM
2:39PM
2:54PM
3:09PM
3:24PM
3:39PM
3:54PM
4:09PM
4:24PM
4:39PM
4:54 PM
5:09PM
5:24PM
5:39PM
5:54 PM
6:09PM
6:24PM
6:39PM
6:54 PM
7:09 PM
7:24PM
7:39PM
754 PM
8:09PM
8:24PM
8:39PM
8:54 PM
9:09PM
9:24PM
9:39PM
9:54 PM
10:09PM
10:23PM
10:38 PM
10:58 PM
1118 PM
11:38 PM
11:58 PM



WEEKEND NORTHBOUND

&

— STREETCAR — r(m\w/\roMl

Intermodal St. Paul at Historic Third | Wisconsin Ave. City Hall NB (athedral Square|  Jackson at Ogden/ Ogden at Burns
Mermogal 1 Plankinton B | Ward EB NB i EB JuneauNB | Jackson EB Astor EB Commons

7:00 AM
7:20 AM
740 AM
8:00 AM
8:20 AM
8:40 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:20 AM
11:40 AM
12:00PM
12:20PM
12:40 PM
1:00PM
1:20PM
1:40 PM
2.00PM
2:20PM
240 PM
3:00PM
3:20PM
3:40PM
4:00PM
4:20PM
4:40PM
5:00 PM
5:20 PM
5:40 PM
6:00 PM
6:20PM
6:40 PM
7:00PM
7:20PM
7:40 PM
8:00PM
8:20PM
8:40PM
9:00 PM
9:20 PM
9:40 PM

10:00PM
10:20PM
10:40 PM
11:00PM
11:20 PM
11:40PM

7:02AM
7.2 AM
7:42 AM
8:02AM
8:22AM
8:42AM
9:02 AM
922 A\M
9:42 AM
10:02AM
10:22 AM
10:42 AM
11:02AM
11:22 AM
11:42 AM
12:02PM
12:22PM
12:42PM
1:02PM
1:22PM
1:42PM
2.02PM
227PM
1:41PM
3:02PM
3:22PM
3:42PM
4.02PM
422PM
4:42PM
5:02PM
5:22PM
5:42PM
6:02PM
6:22PM
6:42PM
7.02PM
7:212PM
7:41PM
8:02PM
8:212PM
8:42PM
9:02PM
9:22PM
9:42 PM

10:02PM
10:22PM
10:42 PM
11:02 PM
11:22PM
11:42PM

7:04 AM
7:24 AM
T44 AM
8:04 AM
8:24 AM
8:44 AM
9:04 AM
9:24 AM
9:44 AM
10:04 AM
10:24 AM
10:44 AM
11:04 AM
11:24 AM
11:44 AM
12:04PM
12:24PM
12:44PM
1:04PM
1:24PM
1:44 PM
2.04PM
1:24PM
2:44PM
3.04PM
3:24PM
3:44PM
4.04PM
424PM
4:44PM
5:04PM
5:24PM
5:44 PM
6:04PM
6:24PM
6:44PM
7:04 PM
T:24PM
T:44PM
8:04PM
8:24 PM
8:44PM
9:04PM
9:24 PM
9:44 PM

10:04 PM
10:24 PM
10:44 PM
11:04PM
11:24 PM
11:44 PM

7:06 AM
7:26 AM
7:46 AM
8:06 AM
8:26 AM
8:46 AM
9:06 AM
9:26 AM
9:46 AM
10:06 AM
10:26 AM
10:46 AM
11:06 AM
11:26 AM
11:46 AM
12:06 PM
12:26 PM
12:46 PM
1:06 PM
1:26 PM
1:46 PM
2.06 PM
2:26PM
2:46 PM
3:06PM
326PM
3:46PM
4:06 PM
426PM
4:46 PM
5:06 PM
5:26 PM
5:46 PM
6:06 PM
6:26 PM
6:46 PM
7:06 PM
7:26 PM
746 PM
8:06 PM
8:26 PM
8:46PM
9:06PM
9:26 PM
9:46 PM

10:06 PM
10:26 PM
10:46 PM
11:06 PM
11:26 PM
11:46 PM

7:08 AM 7:09 AM
7:28 AM 7:29 AM
7:48 AM 7:49 AM
8:08 AM 8:09AM
8:28 AM 8:29 AM
8:48 AM 8:49 AM
9:08 AM 9:09 AM
9:28 AM 9:29 AM
9:48 AM 9:49 AM
10:08 AM 10:09 AM
10:28 AM 10:29 AM
10:48 AM 10:49 AM
11:08 AM 11:09 AM
11:28 AM 11:29 AM
11:48 AM 11:49 AM
12:08 PM 12:09 PM
1228 PM 1229PM
12:48 PM 12:49PM
1:08 PM 1:09PM
1:28 PM 1:29PM
1:48 PM 1:49 PM
2:.08PM 2:09PM
2:28 PM 2:29PM
2:48 PM 2:49PM
3:08PM 3:09PM
3:28 PM 3:29PM
3:48 PM 3:49PM
4:08 PM 4:09PM
4:28 PM 4:29PM
4:48 PM 4:49PM
5:08 PM 5:09 PM
5:28 PM 5:29 PM
5:48 PM 5:49 PM
6:08 PM 6:09 PM
6:28 PM 6:29 PM
6:48 PM 6:49 PM
7:08 PM 7:09PM
7:28 PM 7:29PM
748 PM 749 PM
8:08 PM 8:09PM
8:28 PM 8:29PM
8:48 PM 8:49PM
9:08 PM 9:09PM
9:28 PM 9:29PM
9:48 PM 9:49 PM
SATURDAY ONLY
10:08 PM 10:09 PM
10:28 PM 10:29 PM
10:48 PM 10:49 PM
11:08 PM 11:09 PM
11:28 PM 11:29PM
11:48 PM 11:49 PM

T11AM
7:31AM
751AM
811AM
8:31AM
8:51AM
9:11AM
9:31AM
9:51AM
10:1AM
10:31AM
10:51AM
11:11AM
11:31AM
11:51AM
12:11PM
12:31PM
12:51PM
111PM
1:31PM
1:51PM
211PM
1:31PM
251PM
311PM
331PM
351PM
411PM
431PM
451PM
511PM
5:31PM
5:51PM
6:11PM
6:31PM
6:51PM
T11PM
1:31PM
7:51PM
811PM
8:31PM
8:51PM
9:11PM
9:31PM
9:51PM

10:11PM
10:31PM
10:51PM
11:11PM
11:31PM
11:51PM

712 AM
132 AM
7:52 AM
812 AM
8:32AM
8:52 AM
912 AM
9:32AM
9:52 AM
10:12 AM
10:32 AM
10:52 AM
1112 AM
11:32 AM
11:52 AM
1212PM
12:32PM
1252 PM
112PM
1:32PM
1:52PM
212PM
2:32PM
2:52PM
312PM
3:32PM
3:52PM
412PM
4:32PM
4:52PM
512PM
5:32PM
5:52PM
6:12PM
6:32PM
6:52 PM
T12PM
1:32PM
7:52PM
8:12PM
8:32PM
8:52PM
912 PM
9:32PM
9:52 PM

10:12PM
10:32PM
10:52 PM
1112 PM
11:32PM
11:52PM

714 AM
1:34 AM
754 AM
814 AM
8:34AM
8:54 AM
9:14 AM
9:34 AM
9:54 AM
10:14 AM
10:34 AM
10:54 AM
1114 AM
11:34AM
11:54 AM
12:14PM
12:34PM
12:54PM
114 PM
1:34 PM
1:54 PM
214PM
1:34PM
254 PM
314PM
3:34PM
3:54PM
414PM
434PM
454 PM
514 PM
5:34PM
5:54PM
6:14PM
6:34PM
6:54PM
T14PM
1:34PM
7:54PM
8:14PM
8:34PM
8:54PM
914PM
9:34PM
9:54 PM

1014 PM
10:34 PM
10:54 PM
11:14PM
11:34PM
11:54 PM

716 AM
7:36 AM
7:56 AM
8:16 AM
8:36 AM
8:56 AM
916 AM
9:36 AM
9:56 AM
10:16 AM
10:36 AM
10:56 AM
1116 AM
11:36 AM
11:56 AM
1216 PM
12:36 PM
12:56 PM
116 PM
1:36 PM
1:56 PM
216 PM
2:36 PM
2:56 PM
316 PM
3:36PM
3:56 PM
416 PM
4:36PM
4:56 PM
516 PM
5:36 PM
5:56 PM
6:16 PM
6:36 PM
6:56 PM
716 PM
7:36PM
7:56 PM
8:16PM
8:36 PM
8:56 PM
9:16 PM
9:36 PM
9:56 PM

1016 PM
10:36 PM
10:56 PM
1116 PM
11:36 PM
1156 PM



AN
T &
— STREETCAR — FoTAWATOM!

Burns Ogden at Ogden/ Jackson at (athedral City Hall SB Wisconsin Ave. | Historic Third St. Paul at Intermodal
Commons Astor WB Jackson WB Juneau SB Square WB fyfa SB Ward WB | Plankinton WB HEmoca

6:59 AM 7:01 AM 7:03AM 7:04 AM 7:06 AM 7:08 AM 710 AM 712 AM 714 AM 716 AM
719 AM 1AM 123 AM 7:24 AM 7:26 AM 7:28 AM 7:30 AM 132 AM 7:34 AM 7:36 AM
7:39 AM 741 AM 7:43 AM 744 AM 7:46 AM 7:48 AM 7:50 AM 7:52 AM 7:54 AM 7:56 AM
759 AM 8:01AM 8:03AM 8:04 AM 8:06 AM 8:08 AM 810 AM 812 AM 8:14 AM 816 AM
8:19 AM 8:211AM 8:23AM 8:24 AM 8:26 AM 8:28 AM 8:30 AM 8:32AM 8:34 AM 8:36 AM
8:39AM 8:41 AM 8:43AM 8:44 AM 8:46 AM 8:48 AM 8:50 AM 8:52 AM 8:54 AM 8:56 AM
8:59 AM 9:01AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM 9:06 AM 9:08 AM 910 AM 912 AM 914 AM 916 AM
919 AM 9:21AM 9:23AM 9:24 AM 9:26 AM 9:28 AM 9:30 AM 9:32AM 9:34 AM 9:36 AM
9:39 AM 9:41 AM 9:43 AM 9:44 AM 9:46 AM 9:48 AM 9:50 AM 9:52 AM 9:54 AM 9:56 AM
9:59 AM 10:01AM 10:03 AM 10:04 AM 10:06 AM 10:08 AM 1010 AM 1012 AM 10:14 AM 1016 AM
1019 AM 10:21AM 10:23AM 10:24 AM 10:26 AM 10:28 AM 10:30 AM 10:32 AM 10:34 AM 10:36 AM
10:39 AM 10:41AM 10:43 AM 10:44 AM 10:46 AM 10:48 AM 10:50 AM 10:52 AM 10:54 AM 10:56 AM
10:59 AM 11:01AM 11:03AM 11:04 AM 11:06 AM 11:08 AM 1110 AM 1112 AM 1114 AM 1116 AM
1119 AM 11:21AM 11:23AM 11:24 AM 11:26 AM 11:28 AM 11:30 AM 11:32AM 11:34 AM 11:36 AM
11:39 AM 11:41 AM 11:43 AM 11:44 AM 11:46 AM 11:48 AM 11:50 AM 11:52 AM 11:54 AM 11:56 AM
11:59 AM 12:01PM 12:03PM 12:04 PM 12:06 PM 12:08 PM 1210PM 1212PM 1214PM 1216 PM
1219 PM 12:21PM 12:23PM 12:24PM 12:26 PM 12:28 PM 12:30PM 12:32PM 12:34PM 12:36 PM
12:39PM 12:41PM 12:43PM 12:44PM 12:46 PM 12:48 PM 1250 PM 1252 PM 12:54PM 1256 PM
1259 PM 1:01PM 1:03PM 1:04 PM 1:06 PM 1:08 PM 110PM 112PM 114PM 116 PM
119PM 1:21PM 1:23PM 1:24PM 1:26 PM 1:28 PM 1:30PM 1:32PM 1:34PM 1:36 PM
1:39PM 1:41PM 1:43PM 1:44PM 1:46 PM 1:48 PM 1:50 PM 1:52PM 1:54PM 1:56 PM
1:59PM 2.01PM 2.03PM 2:04PM 2:06 PM 2:08 PM 210PM 212PM 214PM 216 PM
219PM 221PM 2:23PM 224 PM 2:26 PM 2:28PM 2:30PM 2:31PM 2:34PM 2:36PM
2:39PM 2.41PM 2:43PM 2:44PM 2:46 PM 2:48 PM 2:50 PM 2:52PM 2:54 PM 2:56 PM
2:59 PM 3:01PM 3:03PM 3:04PM 3:06 PM 3:08 PM 310PM 342PM 314 PM 316 PM
319PM 321PM 3:23PM 3:24PM 3:26PM 3:28PM 3:30PM 3:32PM 3:34PM 3:36PM
3:39PM 3:41PM 3:43PM 3:44PM 3:46PM 3:48PM 3:50 PM 3:52PM 3:54PM 3:56 PM
3:59PM 4:01PM 403 PM 4:04PM 4:06 PM 4:08 PM 410PM 412PM 414PM 416PM
419PM 471PM 423PM 424 PM 426 PM 4:28PM 430 PM 4:32PM 4:34PM 4:36PM
4:39PM 441PM 4:43PM 4:44PM 4:46 PM 4:48 PM 450PM 452 PM 4:54PM 4:56 PM
4:59PM 5:01PM 5:03PM 5:04 PM 5:06 PM 5:08 PM 510 PM 512PM 514 PM 516 PM
519 PM 5:21PM 5:23PM 5:24 PM 5:26 PM 5:28 PM 5:30 PM 5:32PM 5:34PM 5:36 PM
5:39PM 5:41PM 5:43PM 5:44 PM 5:46 PM 5:48 PM 5:50 PM 5:52 PM 5:54 PM 5:56 PM
5:59 PM 6:01PM 6:03PM 6:04 PM 6:06 PM 6:08 PM 6:10PM 6:12PM 6:14PM 6:16 PM
619 PM 6:21PM 6:23PM 6:24 PM 6:26 PM 6:28 PM 6:30 PM 6:32PM 6:34PM 6:36 PM
6:39PM 6:41PM 6:43PM 6:44PM 6:46 PM 6:48 PM 6:50 PM 6:52 PM 6:54 PM 6:56 PM
6:59 PM 7:01PM 7:03PM 7:04 PM 7:06 PM 7:08 PM 710 PM 742PM 744PM 716 PM
719PM 7:21PM 7:23PM 724 PM 7:26 PM 7:28 PM 7:30 PM 7:32PM 7:34PM 7:36 PM
7:39PM T:41PM 7:43PM 744 PM 7:46 PM 7:48 PM 750 PM 7:52 PM 754 PM 7:56 PM
7:59 PM 8:01PM 8:03PM 8:04 PM 8:06 PM 8:08PM 810 PM 8:12PM 8:14PM 816 PM
8:19PM 8:21PM 8:23PM 8:24PM 8:26 PM 8:28PM 8:30 PM 8:32PM 8:34PM 8:36 PM
8:39PM 8:41PM 8:43PM 8:44PM 8:46 PM 8:48 PM 8:50PM 8:52 PM 8:54PM 8:56 PM
8:59 PM 9:01PM 9:03PM 9:04 PM 9:06 PM 9:08 PM 910 PM 912 PM 9:14PM 916 PM
9:19PM 9:21PM 9:23PM 9:24PM 9:26 PM 9:28PM 9:30 PM 9:32PM 9:34PM 9:36PM
9:39 PM 9:41PM 9:43PM 9:44PM 9:46 PM 9:48 PM 9:50 PM 9:52 PM 9:54 PM 9:56 PM
9:59 PM 10:01PM 10:03PM 10:04 PM 10:06 PM 10:08 PM 1010 PM 1012 PM 1014 PM 1016 PM
10419 PM 10:21PM 10:23PM 10:24 PM 10:26 PM 10:28 PM 10:30 PM 10:32PM 10:34PM 10:36 PM
10:39PM 10:41PM 10:43 PM 10:44 PM 10:46 PM 10:48 PM 10:50 PM 10:52 PM 10:54 PM 10:56 PM
10:59 PM 11:01PM 11:03PM 11:04 PM 11:06 PM 11:08 PM 1110PM 1112PM 1114 PM 1116 PM
1119 PM 11:21PM 11:23PM 11:24PM 11:26 PM 11:28 PM 11:30 PM 11:32PM 11:34PM 11:36 PM

11:39PM 11:41PM 11:43PM 11:44PM 11:46 PM 11:48 PM 11:50 PM 1152 PM 11:54PM 11:56 PM



